
PLACE CLUBS LIGUE M Q

1 LES MOUETTES POITOU-CHARENTES 1520,9

2 LA MADELEINOISE TIR NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1526,7

3 S.T. PONTARLIER FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1511,5

4 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE ALSACE 1509,4

5 T.S. BRIVADOIS AUVERGNE 1531,1

6 RC STRASBOURG ALSACE 1529,9

7 OSM LOMME NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1525,2

8 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU ALSACE 1513,1

9 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM ALSACE 1506,9

10 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON ILE-DE-FRANCE 1499,9

11 FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY PICARDIE 1493,9

12 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE AUVERGNE 1493,1

13 S.T. NITTING LORRAINE 1491,3

14 A.L. ARQUES NORD-PAS-DE-CALAIS 1483,2

15 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1482,8

16 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ AUVERGNE 1482,4

17 JSVPO TIR CHAMPAGNE 1479,3

18 S.T. AUDINCOURT FRANCHE-COMTÉ 1477

19 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE CHAMPAGNE 1461,1

20 T.S. ANTIBES CÔTE-D'AZUR 1427,4

PALMARES  2019
CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS
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PETITE FINALE

DEBROUX Adeline

LES MOUETTES POSTE

BESSOT Maxime
HUCHELMANN Frédérique MONNIER Jérémy

GERMOND Etienne
ROBERT Sarah

FINALE

GERMOND-DUVIEL Anne-Ségo.

BESSOT Pierre

MARQUES Clara NIEWADA Ines

ERDMANN EmanuelleMONNIER Jérémy

MATHIS Rémi

CASPAR Simon
KOCHER Dorian

GLADYSZ Aurélien

MERCKLING Noah
RUDY Jules

S.T. PONTARLIER POSTE

4

HOELTZEL Lucas
NAAS Raphaël POINT Wilfried

ROBERT Sarah CACHEUX Théo

1 4

RUDY Jules GERMOND-DUVIEL Anne-Ségo.
MERCKLING Noah ROBERT Ingrid

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE POSTE

RUDY Jules

HOELTZEL Lucas
NAAS Raphaël
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RC STRASBOURG

S.T. PONTARLIER
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AVELINE Thibault
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MONNIER Jérémy
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BESSOT Pierre
BESSOT Maxime

POSTE LES MOUETTES LA MADELEINOISE TIR

LES MOUETTES

DUTENDAS Dimitri

REMOND Lyne
BESSOT Maxime
BESSOT Pierre

ROBERT Ingrid GHESQUIERE Davis-Alexandre

WILLOT Louisa

GERMOND-DUVIEL Anne-Ségo. PAIMBLANC Nolwenn

HUCHELMANN Frédérique GERMOND Etienne FUND Maximilien

DEMI-FINALES
ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE

PICARD Justine
ROETTELE Lisa

DEBROUX Adeline
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MICHEL Constance

ROBERT Sarah
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AVELINE Amélie

0

ROBIN Thifaine

POSTE OSM LOMME

POINT Wilfried

GERMOND Etienne

CARABINE - DIVISION 1

ALLEZARD Justine
FERRIOL Florence

HOELTZEL Lucas
NAAS Raphaël

CACHEUX Théo GEHRLEIM Peter
MULLER Océanne

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE

DUTENDAS Dimitri

SIMON Manon HUCHELMANN Frédérique FUND Maximilien

1er TOUR        1/4 FINALES         2e  TOUR
POSTE HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAUT.S. BRIVADOIS POSTE LA MADELEINOISE TIR

SEITZ Patrick

AVELINE Amélie

4 1

ROBERT Ingrid DEBROUX Adeline
NIEWADA Ines

LA MADELEINOISE TIR

MERCKLING Noah AVELINE Thibault

POINT Wilfried DUTENDAS Dimitri
CACHEUX Théo

3 4

FUND Maximilien



1 T.S. BRIVADOIS 343002 MARQUES Clara 100,7 103,8 99,8 304,3 MICHEL Constance 100,5 101,7 100,8 303,0 FERRIOL Florence 101,5 102,1 103,0 306,6 ALLEZARD Justine 103,4 102,4 102,7 308,5 SIMON Manon 103,8 102,4 102,5 308,7 1531,1 508,8

2 RC STRASBOURG 167246 MATHIS Rémi 99,7 100,5 101,4 301,6 PICARD Justine 100,2 101,4 104,3 305,9 ERDMANN Emanuelle 104,7 104,0 104,8 313,5 GLADYSZ Aurélien 102,7 101,6 99,6 303,9 ROETTELE Lisa 100,7 102,0 102,3 305,0 1529,9 512,4

3 LA MADELEINOISE TIR 1559128 NIEWADA Ines 101,7 101,6 101,6 304,9 DUTENDAS Dimitri 101,7 103,8 100,5 306,0 DEBROUX Adeline 98,5 100,3 102,9 301,7 CACHEUX Théo 100,0 103,1 103,3 306,4 FUND Maximilien 104,8 100,9 102,0 307,7 1526,7 510,3

4 OSM LOMME 1559186 GHESQUIERE Davis-Alexandre 102,9 97,2 99,7 299,8 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 98,6 101,6 101,1 301,3 WILLOT Louisa 102,0 102,8 102,8 307,6 REMOND Lyne 101,1 102,8 102,1 306,0 ROBIN Thifaine 101,8 103,3 105,4 310,5 1525,2 511,1

5 LES MOUETTES 1717153 ROBERT Ingrid 98,2 100,5 94,6 293,3 GERMOND-DUVIEL Anne-Ségo. 98,6 100,2 99,7 298,5 ROBERT Sarah 103,7 102,7 102,2 308,6 POINT Wilfried 102,2 102,5 102,7 307,4 GERMOND Etienne 103,4 103,4 106,3 313,1 1520,9 505,5

6 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 167039 MULLER Océanne 104,6 103,8 103,7 312,1 GEHRLEIM Peter 101,2 103,5 102,3 307,0 KOCHER Dorian 98,3 97,6 99,7 295,6 CASPAR Simon 98,5 99,5 100,2 298,2 SEITZ Patrick 99,9 102,8 97,5 300,2 1513,1 503,4

7 S.T. PONTARLIER 2325147 AVELINE Amélie 100,7 100,6 98,6 299,9 AVELINE Thibault 97,3 97,5 99,1 293,9 BESSOT Maxime 102,4 103,4 99,6 305,4 BESSOT Pierre 99,4 100,4 101,5 301,3 MONNIER Jérémy 104,1 105,0 101,9 311,0 1511,5 500,7

8 ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE 167032 HOELTZEL Lucas 101,8 102,2 99,9 303,9 RUDY Jules 99,4 99,9 101,0 300,3 MERCKLING Noah 99,2 99,2 101,4 299,8 NAAS Raphaël 101,8 97,9 100,7 300,4 HUCHELMANN Frédérique 102,1 101,4 101,5 305,0 1509,4 504,5

9 CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 167035 IGERSHEIM Jean 103,1 101,1 97,8 302,0 BOISARD Olivier 96,8 103,2 102,3 302,3 GENG Bertrand 100,8 102,3 99,8 302,9 GENG Alexandra 103,0 100,1 101,9 305,0 GENG Christophe 97,1 99,6 98,0 294,7 1506,9 499,8

10 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 1078773 HAMELIN Coline 99,7 103,7 98,8 302,2 PELLEGRINI Florian 96,3 99,4 99,8 295,5 VERNIER Rémy 95,0 94,7 101,3 291,0 ORGET Léon-Paul 100,5 103,3 102,4 306,2 ROY Marie 100,3 101,7 103,0 305,0 1499,9 505,3

11 FRATERNELLE DE CUVILLY 1660071 VASSEUR Corinne 96,6 99,5 95,4 291,5 TRIOUX Marlène 96,3 98,9 100,0 295,2 VASSEUR Matthieu 100,8 102,0 100,0 302,8 DOS SANTOS Sébastien 98,5 101,7 102,2 302,4 DOS SANTOS Christophe 100,5 100,9 100,6 302,0 1493,9 498,2

12 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 363138 RODDE Jeröme 100,5 98,9 103,0 302,4 BOISSERIE Liona 97,9 100,4 99,5 297,8 ROUSSEAUX Louis 98,0 96,3 101,3 295,6 ROUCHON Margo 97,8 98,3 97,5 293,6 BASTIN Florian 100,2 102,7 100,8 303,7 1493,1 502,1

13 S.T. NITTING 1257100 KRYZS Lucas 102,8 102,9 104,8 310,5 KISSENBERGER Lucie 97,6 99,2 101,9 298,7 BOURDOT Manon 96,6 95,2 95,9 287,7 COLLOT Florence 100,2 97,6 97,4 295,2 MOMBERT Claire 99,5 101,0 98,7 299,2 1491,3 498,7

14 A.L. ARQUES 1562021 BILLAUD Cédric 100,4 103,1 101,7 305,2 RAMBERT Tiffanie 99,3 95,9 97,8 293,0 LEROY Pierre 98,9 101,1 101,6 301,6 VASSEUR Benoît 96,8 96,4 97,9 291,1 BLONDEAU Nicolas 99,3 95,8 97,2 292,3 1483,2 496,2

15 S.T.C. MILLAVOISE 1912057 BESSIERE Lilian 100,1 99,7 98,9 298,7 BOUVIALA Prisca 95,4 94,6 100,8 290,8 LEGRAND Pierre 97,3 98,3 94,0 289,6 BERGERET Fabrice 100,8 95,0 98,0 293,8 SAUVEPLANE Valérian 103,7 101,7 104,5 309,9 1482,8 496,2

16 T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ 343005 CHARMES Sébastien 101,3 99,2 99,6 300,1 VIDAL Ambre 95,7 97,8 95,0 288,5 NABONNAND Thibaut 101,3 101,1 100,5 302,9 BENSAID Léonie 98,3 98,0 97,4 293,7 CHALENDAR Emma 97,5 99,4 100,3 297,2 1482,4 492,8

17 JSVPO TIR 810242 PICHARD Clément 101,8 103,6 103,8 309,2 GODET Anthony 95,0 90,1 94,8 279,9 MORIAT Baptiste 98,0 96,0 93,5 287,5 MARTEAU Noémie 98,4 100,0 99,3 297,7 BURTEL Gautier 101,0 101,4 102,6 305,0 1479,3 494

18 S.T. AUDINCOURT 2352222 SUIF Régime 96,1 90,8 97,5 284,4 PEREIRA Carlos 95,8 96,1 99,5 291,4 GUICHARD Amélie 96,1 97,2 98,7 292,0 DUVAL Aurélie 101,1 101,9 101,7 304,7 MILLET Maxime 101,7 101,3 101,5 304,5 1477,0 498,9

19 A.T. SAINTE SAVINE 810028 MAURIQUOT Paul 98,5 98,1 97,3 293,9 POZZOBON Christophe 97,9 93,5 95,2 286,6 GRANDSEIGNE Tommy 90,1 95,9 93,6 279,6 FISCHER Delphine 97,9 97,1 97,2 292,2 OLRY Jennifer 101,8 103,8 103,2 308,8 1461,1 486,5

20 T.S. ANTIBES 906107 CURTI Jessy 97,9 94,6 81,9 274,4 CHARBI Luna 92,5 87,6 84,4 264,5 MONARD Xavier 96,6 93,4 95,6 285,6 BELLOC Michaël 101,2 102,7 99,2 303,1 ZAWADKA Florian 101,3 99,8 98,7 299,8 1427,4 459,8
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